
1/10

FM3419WN-PT-5PK



Table Top
     1pc.

TABLE

5/10

 Leg
 4pcs.

Lock Washer Ø5/16"x12mm
      8pcs.

Flat Washer Ø5/16"x19mm
 8pcs.

C

Bolt Ø5/16" x 2-3/8"
      8pcs.

Allen Wrench 4mm
 1pc.



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

1

6/10

Part  1  x 1pc

Hard Ware  A  x 8pcs

Hard Ware  B  x 8pcs

Hard Ware  C  x 8pcs

2

Part  2  x 4pcs



Chair Back
  1pc x 2.

CHAIR

7/10

 Wooden Seat
 1pc x 2.

 Chair Lsf Leg
     1pc x 2.

 Chair Rsf Leg
 1pc x 2.

Chair Lsf Stretcher
 1pc x 2.

Chair Rsf Stretcher
      1pc x 2.

Chair Front Stretcher
      1pc x 2.



Lock Washer Ø1/4x12mm"
           10pcs x 2.

Flat Washer Ø1/4"x19mm
            10pcs x 2.

E

Bolt Ø1/4" x 1-1/2"
        2pcs x 2.

Allen Wrench 4mm
          1pc x 2.

Bolt Ø1/4" x 2-3/8"
       4pcs x 2.

Bolt Ø1/4" x 3"
    4pcs x 2.

Wooden Dowel Ø10*30mm
                   1pc x 2.

Wooden Screw #4*45mm
           6pcs x 2.

8/10



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

1

2

9/10

Part  1  x 1pc

Hard Ware  G  x 1pc

Part  2  x 1pc

D

 F

Hard Ware  C  x 4pcs

Hard Ware  A  x 2pcs

Hard Ware  D  x 6pcs

Hard Ware  E  x 6pcs



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

3

10/10

Part  3  x 1pc

Hard Ware  B  x 4pcs

Hard Ware  D  x 4pcs

Hard Ware  E  x 4pcs

4

7

4

3

6

5

Part  4  x 1pc

Part  5  x 1pc

Part  6  x 1pc

Part  7  x 1pc

Hard Ware  H  x 6pcs


